and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011						
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Page Industries I	td				
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Sunder Genomal					
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Ramesh Genomal					
	Sanjeev Naraindas Genomal					
	Sadhna Vijay Hirdaramani					
	Simran Keshav Mahtani					
	Dharmesh Naraindas Genomal					
	Madhuri Genomal					
	Shamir Genomal					
	Pamela Kirpalani					
	Rohan Genomal					
	Shahendar Ramesh Genomal					
Whether the acquirer belongs to	Promoter Group					
Promoter/Promoter group						
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	National Stock Exchange Itd					
shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd					
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)			
Before the acquisition/disposal under						
consideration, holding of :						
a) Shares carrying voting rights						
a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance						
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance	5143682	46.12%	NA			
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity 	5143682	46.12%	NA			
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 	5143682	46.12%	NA			
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 	5143682	46.12%	NA			
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify 	5143682	46.12%	NA			
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) 						
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d) 	5143682	46.12% 46.12%				
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d) Details of acquisition/sale 	5143682	46.12%	NA			
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d) 			NA 			

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

-	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive		· · · · ·		
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify				
	holding in each category) acquired/sold				
d)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the				
	acquirer.				
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	225905	2.03%	NA	
Aft	er the acquisition/sale, holding of:				
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	4917777	44.09%	NA	
b)	Shares encumbered with the acquirer				
c)	VRs otherwise than by equity shares				
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other				
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive				
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify				
	holding in each category) after acquisition				
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	4917777	44.09%	NA	
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market / off-		Open market sal	e		
ma	rket / public issue / rights issue /preferential				
allo	otment / inter-se transfer etc.)				
Da	te of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of	From 16 April 2023 to 14 November 2024			
rec	eipt of intimation of allotment of shares,				
wh	ichever is applicable				
Eq	uity share capital / total voting capital of the TC	1,11,53,874 equity shares of Rs 10 each			
bef	ore the said acquisition/sale				
Eq	uity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC	1,11,53,874 equity shares of Rs 10 each			
afte	er the said acquisition/sale				
To	tal diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the	NA			
sai	d acquisition/sale				
		L			

Junder to 2

Sunder Genomal Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory Place: Bangalore Date: 14 November 2024